  Portable design with touch display
  Excellent RF performance
  9 kHz to 18 GHz frequency range
  25 MHz real-time bandwidth
  Many hours of continuous RF recording
  Swappable data storage
  Wide range power supply with built-in UPS
  Built-in GPS reference time source

External accessories
IZT A1000-CAM IP Camera Kit (requires IZT SignalSuite-274)
Ordering Guide
1) CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH OPTION R3000 AAI-RF5
IZT RF Recorder Software options
Applications IZT SignalSuite-800 GUI Base R3000
IZT SignalSuite-810 RF Recorder R3000 – 25 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-820 Viewer
IZT SignalSuite-830 Data Processor
Enhanced
software options
IZT SignalSuite-130 Panorama Scan
IZT SignalSuite-190 COM-SDK
IZT SignalSuite-220 Time Scheduled Recording
IZT SignalSuite-230 Long-term Spectrogram Recording
IZT SignalSuite-240 Mask Triggered Recording
IZT SignalSuite-242 Pre-recording
IZT SignalSuite 250 Persistence Display
IZT SignalSuite-260 Signal Import/Export
IZT SignalSuite-262 Signal Extraction
IZT SignalSuite-270 GPS Interface
IZT SignalSuite-274 Video Camera Interface
IZT SignalSuite-310 Time Shift Signal Access
IZT SignalSuite-510 Sensor Synchronization
IZT SignalSuite-520 Communication Interface
Analysis & demodulator
plug-ins
IZT SignalSuite-600 RDS Demodulator
IZT SignalSuite-610 DAB/DAB+ Demodulator
IZT SignalSuite-630 CellularBase Analysis – bundle (GSM/UMTS/LTE)
IZT SignalSuite-650 Signal Segmentation
IZT SignalSuite-660 Modulation Analyzer
License Management IZT A1000-CMB Metal Case USB Dongle
for using IZT Signal Suite options on Win7 or Win10 based systems
IZT A1000-CMC Compact Robust USB Dongle
for using IZT Signal Suite options on Win7 or Win10 based systems
IZT R3301  10 | 11
IZT Service
IZT WE2 Warranty Extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty Extension to 3 years
IZT Software Support
Contract
Support for IZT software options
IZT Training IZT Training Course
IZT R3000-CLC Factory Calibration
IZT R3000-CAL Accredited ISO Calibration
IZT R3301
Portable Monitoring Receiver and RF Recorder
About IZT   The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikations technik GmbH IZT